najnovejša različica člena iščete starejše različice obiščite časovnico kazenski

zakonik kz 1 245 člen pranje denarja statusno pravo finanČno poslovanje 7 februar

2023 velja od

245 ccxlv je bilo navadno leto ki se je po julijanskem koledarju začelo na sredo

245 number 245 two hundred and forty five is the natural number following 244

and preceding 246 additionally 245 is a composite number a stella octangula number

1 palindromic in bases 34

significance in mathematics science religion folklore angel numbers arts and more

the number 245 can be divided by 6 positive divisors out of which none is even and